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48005193 8" 10/14 Tpi Sawzall Blades 5PK

Milwaukee Electric Tool
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Manufacturer Information

Brand
GTIN

Manufacturers Part Number

UPC

48005193

Milwaukee Electric Tool

Milwaukee® Designs and Manufactures Sawzall® Blades For The
Toughest Professional Applications. Material, Blade Geometry
and Heat Treating Are Designed to Maximize General Purpose
Cutting Performance.

0.3150 (Ibs/each)

Bits, Parts, Accessories

8.0
0.035
10/14

8
035
0.625

8" 10/14 TPI SAWZALL BLADES 5PK

MILW 48-00-5193 Blade 10/14TPI 8"

8in. 10/14 TPl SAWZALL® Blades 5PK

Milwaukee® designs and manufactures SAWZALL® blades for the
toughest professional applications. Material, blade geometry and
heat treating are designed to maximize general purpose cutting
performance.

Blade 10/14TPI 8"

Double Relief Angle Reduces Tooth Stress For Long Life; Precision
Forming Process Creates Sharper Teeth For Fast Cutting; Matrix li
Bi-Metal Teeth For Greater Durability; Shank: 1/2 IN Universal,
Package Quantity: 5

Milwaukee®
00045242082919
48005193
045242082919

Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories

Category Description

BITS, BLADES, AND HOLE SAWS
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Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 0.315

Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application For General Purpose



